P950000 13348

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

1 H 11 H H 4 L 25 L 1 (27) 4 L 4 L - (17) 1 (27) - (11) 114 - (10) 1 - (4444) 31 (27) - (4444) 4 (27)

		•
SUBJECT:	Jani - Tech , Inc . (Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)	
Enclosed is an originator: \$70.00 Filing Fee	al and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation a \$78.75 \$122.50 \$131.25 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate & Certified Copy & Certificate	
FROM:	James R. Green Name (printed or typed)	
	P.O. Box 2981 Address	SE TAL
v 105	Ormond Beach, F1 32175 City, State & Zip	5 FEB 15
3/10/2	904 - 615 - 9863 Daytime Telephone number	PH 1: 55

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

HLED

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION 95 FEB 15 PM 1:55

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Jani-Tech, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: 832 Lucerne Circle, Ormond Beach, F1. 32174
Mailing address: P.O. Box 2981, Ormond Beach, F1., 32175

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

One-hundred (100) shares of common stock

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Nancy Lannon 832 Lucerne Circle Ormond Beach, Fl., 32174

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of incorporation is(are):

James Groon Nancy Lannon

832 Lucerne Circle

Ormond Beach, Fl., 32174

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

Tenth day of February , 19 95 .

Signature

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF STATE REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OF ICE OF STATE ACLUARIAN SEE, FLORIDA

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 or 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is: Jant - Tech Inc.
2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:
Nancy Lannon
(Namo)
832 Lucerne Circle
(P.O. Box not acceptable)
Ormond Beach, F1,, 32174 (City/State/Zip)
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.
Manus Rannon 2/10/95 (Date)

P95000013348

Nancy Lannon, Esquire

503 West University Avenue Deland, Florida 32720 (904) 740-0429

April 26, 1996

4-311014000113000323222345 45,401,405--01003--014 +4-4-435,00 -4-4-4-455,00

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

Re: Jani-Tech, Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please tind Articles of Dissolution for Jani-Tech, Inc., along with a check made payable to the Department of State in the amount of \$35.00 as the filing fee. You may contact me at the above address and phone number should you require anything further to process the dissolution.

Sincerely,

ncv Lannon

5H 3/7 Dios, OL 120 SO STATE

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607,1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:	
FIRST: The name of the corporation is Jan - Tech Troc.	·
SECOND: The articles of incorporation were filed on February 15, 1995	_•
THIRD: (CHECK ONE)	
None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	
The corporation has not commenced business.	
FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	л Ч
shareholders, if shares were issued. SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)))]
A majority of the incompretors authorized the dissolution	
A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	
Signed this 8th day of March, 1996.	Ì
Signature (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators or by the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer if adopted by the directors)	
Nancy Lannon (Typed or printed name)	
Incorporator and Registered Agent	